
Place Finish Time Bib Name AG City State Nat.

KBR Triathlon
1. 1:11:22 802 Feneran, Cory Male 45-49 Falconer NY
2. 1:12:35 832 Learn, Roger Male 65-69 Troy PA
3. 1:14:12 827 Kenney, Bradford Male 60-64 Dayton OH
4. 1:17:12 838 Lynch, Jim Male 60-64 East Aurora NY
5. 1:17:24 781 Blood, John Male 35-39 Buffalo NY
6. 1:20:11 743 Barclay, Julie Female 50-54 Groton NY
7. 1:21:25 818 Osswald, Glenn Male 50-54 Buffalo NY
8. 1:22:06 779 Bruenn, Joshua Male 30-34 Buffalo NY
9. 1:23:54 824 Perry, Jeff Male 55-59 Homer NY
10. 1:25:18 769 Holley, Lisanne Female 50-54 Clarence Center NY
11. 1:27:17 768 DeNysschen, Carol Female 60-64 Orchard Park NY
12. 1:28:41 805 Mosier-Peterson, William Male 50-54 Allegany NY
13. 1:30:25 833 Stasiak, David Male 65-69 Clarence NY
14. 1:33:35 741 Gerwitz, Karen Female 50-54 Orchard Park NY
15. 1:33:49 831 Hanes, Gary Male 65-69 Wattsburg PA
16. 1:34:04 825 Reisweber, Glenn Male 60-64 Cortland NY
17. 1:35:16 829 Conlon, Kevin Male 60-64 Cortland NY
18. 1:36:56 836 Feiszli, Chuck Male 70-74 Cortland NY
19. 1:37:13 819 Pattison, Scott Male 50-54 Cassadaga NY
20. 1:38:27 732 Cannon, Annette Female 35-39 Wellsville NY
21. 1:39:34 737 Brady, Rebecca Female 45-49 Clarence Center NY
22. 1:40:07 733 Grover, Jessica Female 35-39 Buffalo NY
23. 1:41:03 822 Luke, Jeffery Male 55-59 Waterford PA
24. 1:41:08 840 Vena, Amy Female 35-39 Rochester NY
25. 1:42:35 767 Kozlowski, Diane Female 60-64 Lancaster NY
26. 1:42:55 810 Skalman, Brian Male 50-54 Lockport NY
27. 1:44:12 763 Pattison, Michelle Female 50-54 Cassadaga NY
28. 1:45:28 821 Payne, Phillip Male 55-59 East Aurora NY
29. 1:45:55 776 Straub, Linda Female 55-59 Girard PA
30. 1:46:39 725 Torres, Kristin Female 25-29 Lockport NY
31. 1:47:14 764 Stasiak, Regina Female 60-64 Clarence NY
32. 1:47:29 837 Massey, David Male 70-74 Perry OH
33. 1:52:18 735 Novelli, Annette Female 35-39 Buffalo NY
34. 1:55:15 835 Cerretani, Dan Male 65-69 Cortland NY
35. 1:55:39 789 Nieves, Julio Male 40-44 Rochester NY
36. 1:58:27 773 Wilcox, Laurie Female 60-64 Jamestown NY
37. 1:59:37 828 Nasca, John Male 60-64 Buffalo NY
38. 2:03:10 774 Farrell, Patricia Female 55-59 Buffalo NY
39. 2:05:04 826 Faulkner, Timothy Male 60-64 Montgomery NY
40. 2:06:19 820 Browne, Dana Male 55-59 Webster NY
41. 2:06:20 740 Browne, Kristin Female 50-54 Webster NY
42. 2:08:19 834 Massey, Charles Male 65-69 Painesville OH
43. 2:10:42 647 Rogers, Judith Female 55-59 Windsor OH
44. 2:10:42 823 Walsh, George Male 55-59 Windsor OH
45. 2:14:41 738 Faulkner, Stephanie Female 45-49 Montgomery NY
46. 2:17:07 771 Brown, Vikki Female 60-64 Erie PA
47. 2:17:09 830 Brown, Anthony Male 60-64 Erie PA
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48. 2:26:53 817 Searight, David Male 50-54 Tonawanda NY

SUP
1. 1:49:22 646 Tomczak, Ellen Female 70-74 Derby NY

KBR Relay
1. 1:32:09 632 Mama and her sons, Male 25-29 Clarence NY
2. 1:37:32 641 Goofy Goobers, Male 25-29 Marietta NY
3. 2:07:34 633 The Sloth Squad, Male 65-69 Cassadaga NY

Number of records: 52
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. AG

KBR Triathlon

Female
1. 1:20:11 743 Barclay, Julie Groton NY Female 50-54
2. 1:25:18 769 Holley, Lisanne Clarence Center NY Female 50-54
3. 1:27:17 768 DeNysschen, Carol Orchard Park NY Female 60-64

Male
1. 1:11:22 802 Feneran, Cory Falconer NY Male 45-49
2. 1:12:35 832 Learn, Roger Troy PA Male 65-69
3. 1:14:12 827 Kenney, Bradford Dayton OH Male 60-64

SUP

Female
1. 1:49:22 646 Tomczak, Ellen Derby NY Female 70-74

KBR Relay

1. 1:32:09 632 Mama and her sons, Clarence NY Male 25-29
2. 1:37:32 641 Goofy Goobers, Marietta NY Male 25-29
3. 2:07:34 633 The Sloth Squad, Cassadaga NY Male 65-69
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat.

KBR Triathlon

Female 60-64
1. 1:42:35 767 Kozlowski, Diane Lancaster NY
2. 1:47:14 764 Stasiak, Regina Clarence NY
3. 1:58:27 773 Wilcox, Laurie Jamestown NY

Female 55-59
1. 1:45:55 776 Straub, Linda Girard PA
2. 2:03:10 774 Farrell, Patricia Buffalo NY
3. 2:10:42 647 Rogers, Judith Windsor OH

Female 50-54
1. 1:33:35 741 Gerwitz, Karen Orchard Park NY
2. 1:44:12 763 Pattison, Michelle Cassadaga NY
3. 2:06:20 740 Browne, Kristin Webster NY

Female 45-49
1. 1:39:34 737 Brady, Rebecca Clarence Center NY
2. 2:14:41 738 Faulkner, Stephanie Montgomery NY

Female 35-39
1. 1:38:27 732 Cannon, Annette Wellsville NY
2. 1:40:07 733 Grover, Jessica Buffalo NY
3. 1:41:08 840 Vena, Amy Rochester NY

Female 25-29
1. 1:46:39 725 Torres, Kristin Lockport NY

Male 70-74
1. 1:36:56 836 Feiszli, Chuck Cortland NY
2. 1:47:29 837 Massey, David Perry OH

Male 65-69
1. 1:30:25 833 Stasiak, David Clarence NY
2. 1:33:49 831 Hanes, Gary Wattsburg PA
3. 1:55:15 835 Cerretani, Dan Cortland NY

Male 60-64
1. 1:17:12 838 Lynch, Jim East Aurora NY
2. 1:34:04 825 Reisweber, Glenn Cortland NY
3. 1:35:16 829 Conlon, Kevin Cortland NY

Male 55-59
1. 1:23:54 824 Perry, Jeff Homer NY
2. 1:41:03 822 Luke, Jeffery Waterford PA
3. 1:45:28 821 Payne, Phillip East Aurora NY

Male 50-54
1. 1:21:25 818 Osswald, Glenn Buffalo NY
2. 1:28:41 805 Mosier-Peterson, William Allegany NY
3. 1:37:13 819 Pattison, Scott Cassadaga NY
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat.

Male 40-44
1. 1:55:39 789 Nieves, Julio Rochester NY

Male 35-39
1. 1:17:24 781 Blood, John Buffalo NY

Male 30-34
1. 1:22:06 779 Bruenn, Joshua Buffalo NY
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